Indian Health Physician Assistant Openings



There are a lot more jobs on the website. To access the actual contact information and job descriptions go to: http://www.ihs.gov/JobsCareerDevelop/CareerCenter/Vacancy/Index.cfm
Additional questions? Contact: Frances.Placide@cheorkeehospital.org  
Note: NP openings are included in this listing because often times a conversation with the clinical director regarding the matching skills of a PA does lead to an announcement for PA openings. Do not hesitate to contact the facility’s clinical director.  

Suggestions:

1. For all jobs, call facility and ask to speak with the Clinical Director 

2. For NP job listings, review the state laws on PA supervision (often the argument is that PAs need 1-1 supervision, when in fact IHS  supports PAs role in remote setting).

3. When a civil service listing has NP salary higher than PA salary (for the same job), consider requesting recruitment bonus to make up the difference.
Location


 Contact information


Other information

	Nimkee Memorial Health Center

Mt. Pleasant, Michigan


	Contact:
Tony Buckanaga
Phone:
800-892-3079
Fax:
218-444-0498
Email:
tony.buckanaga@ihs.gov

	Open Dates:

April 17, 2008 - Open Until Filled 


	Phoenix Indian Medical Center

Phoenix, Arizona


	Contact:
Cissy Nez
Phone:
(602) 248-4180
Fax:
(602) 248-4182
Email:
cissy.nez@ihs.gov

	Open Dates:
  Open until filled

	Puyallup – Health Center

Tacoma, Washington


	Contact:
Karen O'Neal
Phone:
253-441-2617
Fax:
253-593-3479
Email:
KARENO@eptha.com

	Open Dates:
April 8, 2008 - Open Until Filled

	Kyle Health Center

Kyle, South Dakota


	Contact:
Annabelle Black Bear
Phone:
605-867-3016
Fax:
605-867-3271
Email:
Annabelle.Blackbear@ihs.gov

	Open Dates:
April 16, 2008 - July 10, 2008 


	
	
	

	Kalispel Tribe – Facility
 Usk, Washington


	Contact:
Lora Jasman, M.D., FACP
Phone:
509-789-7652
Fax:
509-789-7629
Email:
ljasman@camashealth.com

	Open Dates:
April 2, 2008 - Open Until Filled 

	Tule River Clinic – Health Clinic

Porterville, California


	Contact:
Daniele Healy
Phone:
559-791-2506
Email:
daniele.healy@crihb.net

	Open Dates:
March 21, 2008 - Open Until Filled 


	W.W.  Hastings – Hospital

 Tahlequah, Oklahoma


	Contact:
Oklahoma City Area Office
Phone:
405-951-3750
Fax:
405-951-3953
Email:
KANDACE.HOWELL@IHS.GOV

	Open Dates:
February 28, 2008 - Open Until Filled 


	Seward North Star Health Clinic

Seward, Alaska


	Contact:
Phyllis Wimberly
Phone:
(907) 562-4155
Fax:
(907) 563-2891
Email:
phyllis@chugachmiut.org

	Open Dates:
February 26, 2008 - Open Until Filled 


	Wanblee Health Center

Wanblee, South Dakota


	Contact:
Annabelle Black Bear
Phone:
605-867-3016
Fax:
605-867-3271
Email:
Annabelle.Blackbear@ihs.gov

	Open Dates:
 February 15, 2008 -  May 30, 2008

	Cass Lake Hospital

 Cass Lake, Minnesota


	Contact:
Shelly MacDonald
Phone:
218-444-0473
Email:
Shelly.Macdonald@ihs.gov

	Open Dates:
February 8, 2008 - Open Continuous 


	Maniilaq Health Center – Hospital

 Kotzebue, Alaska


	Contact:
Pat Sammartino
Phone:
907-442-7453
Fax:
907-442-7830
Email:
psammartino@maniilaq.org

	Open Dates:
February 5, 2008 - Open Until Filled 


	Yukon-Kuskokwim Health Corporation

Bethel, Alaska


	Contact:
Katherine George
Phone:
907 543 6094
Email:
katherine_George@ykhc.org

	Open Dates:
January 17, 2008 - Open Until Filled 


	Whiteriver Hospital

Whiteriver, Arizona


	Contact:
Debbie Harvey
Phone:
(928) 338-3561
Fax:
(928) 338-3534
Email:
debbie.harvey@ihs.gov

	Open Dates:
January 1, 2008 - December 31, 2008 


	San Carlos – Hospital

 San Carlos, Arizona


	Contact:
Debbie Harvey
Phone:
(928) 338-3561
Fax:
(928) 338-3534
Email:
debbie.harvey@ihs.gov

	Open Dates:
January 1, 2008 - December 31, 2008 

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Spirit Lake Health Center
Ft. Totten, North Dakota
	Contact:
Troy Bad Moccasin
Phone:
605-226-7553
Fax:
605-226-7668
Email:
troy.badmoccasin@ihs.gov

	Open Dates:
May 10, 2006 - Open Until Filled 


	Phoenix Area Office

Arizona


	Contact:
Jennifer Thompson
Phone:
602 364 5219
Email:
jennifer.thompson3@ihs.gov

	Open Dates:
January 1, 2008 - December 31, 2008 


	Pine Ridge Hospital, 
Pine Ridge,
 South Dakota


	Contact:
Annabelle Black Bear
Phone:
605-867-3016
Fax:
605-867-3271
Email:
Annabelle.Blackbear@ihs.gov

	Open Dates:
December 20, 2007 - July 1, 2008

	Rocky Boy Health Center

 Box Elder, Montana


	Contact:
Carol Maetche
Phone:
(406) 395-4486/1-800-531-6407
Email:
CMaetche@rbclinic.org

	Open Dates:
December 14, 2007 - Open Until Filled

	Chief Andrew Isaac Health Center

 Fairbanks, Alaska


	Contact:
Crystal Stordahl
Phone:
907-452-8251 ext 3402
Fax:
907-459-3978
Email:
crystal.stordahl@tananachiefs.org

	Open Dates:
October 11, 2007 - Open Until Filled 

	Nimiipuu Health Center

Lapwai, Idaho


	Contact:
Debbie Henry
Phone:
(208) 843-2271
Fax:
208-843-9407
Email:
debbieh@nimiipuu.org

	Open Dates:
October 1, 2007 - Open Until Filled

	Northern Navajo Medical Center

 Shiprock, New Mexico  


	Contact:
JIM JONES
Phone:
928/871-5884
Fax:
928/871-5868
Email:
jim.jones@ihs.gov

	Open Dates:
September 5, 2007 - Open Until Filled

	Anchorage Primary Care Center – Health Center

 Anchorage, Alaska


	Contact:
Jeff Jessen
Phone:
907-729-5235
Email:
jjessen@scf.cc

	Open Dates:
August 27, 2007 - Open Until Filled

	Quentin N. Burdick Memorial Health Facility – Hospital

 Belcourt, North Dakota


	Contact:
Donna M. Belgarde
Phone:
701-477-8434
Fax:
701-477-8410
Email:
donna.belgarde@mail.ihs.gov

	Open Dates:
July 26, 2007 - Open Until Filled 


	
	
	

	
	
	

	Tuba City Hospital

Tuba City, Arizona


	Contact:
JIM JONES
Phone:
928/871-5884
Fax:
928/871-5868
Email:
jim.jones@ihs.gov

	Open Dates:
July 10, 2007 - Open Until Filled

	Fort Defiance – Hospital

 Fort Defiance, Arizona


	Contact:
JIM JONES
Phone:
928/871-5884
Fax:
928/871-5868
Email:
jim.jones@ihs.gov

	Open Dates:
June 8, 2007 - Open Until Filled 


	Gallup Indian Medical Center – Hospital

Gallup, New Mexico


	Contact:
JIM JONES
Phone:
928/871-5884
Fax:
928/871-5868
Email:
jim.jones@ihs.gov

	Open Dates:
February 6, 2007 - Open Until Filled 


	Norton Sound Regional Hospital

Nome, Alaska


	Contact:
Mary David
Phone:
907-443-3400
Fax:
907-443-2085
Email:
mjdavid@nshcorp.org

	Open Dates:
January 1, 2007 - Open Until Filled

	Sioux San

Rapid City, South Dakota


	Contact:    Dr. Leroy Clark 

Phone:      605-390-8366 (work cell). 


	

	Crownpoint PHS Facility 

Crownpoint, New Mexico
	Contact:   Monica Eggleston FNP
Phone:     (505) 786-5291
                (505) 786-6435
Email:        monica.eggleston@ihs.gov

	Open until closed

	Fort Defiance Indian Hospital

Fort Defiance, Arizona
	Contact:    Stacy Ali, FNP

Phone:       928-729-8000 main hospital, 
                   928-729-2245 home, 
                   928-729-8658 clinic

                   928-729-8669 fax

Email:         Stacy.ali@ihs.gov

	

	Ft. Hall IHS Service Unit

Ft. Hall, Idaho
	Contact:     Jim P. 

Phone:        208-238-5427
Application may be obtained from USAJobs.com.


	

	Sonoma- Health Center
Santa Rosa, California
	Contact:
Bob Orr
Phone:
(707 521-4654 
Fax:
(707) 526-1016 
Email:
Bob.Orr@crihb.net

	Open Dates:
May 13, 2008 - May 26, 2008 


	Seldovia Village Tribe – Facility
Seldovia, Alaska
	Contact:
Cheryl Gargrave
Phone:
1-800-528-6680, option 2
Fax:
907-729-3638
Email:
cagargrave@anmc.org

	Open Dates:
May 14, 2008 - Open Until Filled 


	Aberdeen Area Office
Aberdeen, South Dakota
	Contact:
Brandon Clark
Phone:
605-226-7564
Fax:
605-226-7668
Email:
brandon.clark@ihs.gov

	Open Dates:
March 17, 2008 - March 17, 2009 



For many more PA IHS- Federal, Tribal and Urban jobs go to: 
http://www.ihs.gov/JobsCareerDevelop/CareerCenter/Vacancy/Index.cfm
SEARCH THE WEBSITE BY “PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT”, “NURSE” (FOR NP LISTINGS), OR DESIRED “STATE”.
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